
LOT 68
CONCOURSE CROSSING PHASE 1
OR 2554/1692

BORNHORST SUE ELLEN/RODRIGUEZ RAMON
95080 SWEETBERRY WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

29-2N-28-0330-0068-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4095.00

04/23/2025 MLU

10/03/2024 TW 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

285,627
4,752
85,000

375,379
0

375,379
0

375,379
375,379
290,379

60,000

2765/1102 2/04/2025 QC U I 11 157,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODRIGUEZ RAMON

BORNHORST SUE ELLEN

2741/677 9/27/2024 WD Q I 02 420,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CENTURY COMMUNITIES O

RODRIGUEZ RAMON

2025
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CO240011021 09/26/2024

B230009057 H2225 358,349 07/17/2023

HX Base Yr

95121 TERRI'S WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,576 110.8800 110.88 285,627 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2221

BAS 1,245 100 2025 1,245 138,046

FGR 483 55 2025 266 29,494

FOP 100 30 2025 30 3,326

FOP 182 30 2025 55 6,098

FUS 976 100 2025 976 108,219

STR 44 10 2025 4 444

3,030 2,576 285,627

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,10] E3 E10 E16 S41 W21 S7 W8 N48 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=13,10] E10 N10 W10 S10 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=18,51] E21 S23 W20 W1 N16 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=18,58] W8 S22 E9 N6 W1 N16 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=45,10] E16 S16 E13 S26 W10 N4 W11 S4 E2 S1
W10 N43 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=53,48] E11 S4 W9 W2 N4 $
.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 731.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 4,752

4,752

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


